
MT HOOD MEADOWS Giant Slalom Race 2 Varsity

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 1 Sunset Mullen, Jack 00:34.14 1 00:32.52 1 01:06.66 100

2 2 Jesuit Crespo, Xavier 00:34.65 2 00:33.44 2 01:08.09 00:01.43 80

3 8 Tualatin Nguyen-Cunningham, Caspen 00:36.30 4 00:34.96 4 01:11.26 00:04.60 60

4 6 Mountainside Morton, Jackson 00:36.55 7 00:35.03 5 01:11.58 00:04.92 50

5 5 Mountainside Kratyuk, Mark 00:36.01 3 00:36.41 15 01:12.42 00:05.76 45

6 86 OES Buckley, Jack 00:37.28 12 00:35.24 6 01:12.52 00:05.86 40

7 24 Sunset Morris, Ethan 00:36.45 5 00:36.34 12 01:12.79 00:06.13 36

8 9 OES Crosby, Brewster 00:36.56 8 00:36.24 10 01:12.80 00:06.14 32

9 85 Sunset Mullen, Colin 00:37.03 9 00:35.99 8 01:13.02 00:06.36 29

10 27 Tualatin Candia, Hayden 00:37.15 11 00:36.34 12 01:13.49 00:06.83 26

11 7 Newberg Barre, Luc 00:37.70 13 00:36.24 10 01:13.94 00:07.28 24

12 11 Tualatin Mathis, Pierce 00:38.04 14 00:36.02 9 01:14.06 00:07.40 22

13 40 Mountainside Bousquet, Max 00:37.06 10 00:37.59 20 01:14.65 00:07.99 20

14 25 Southridge Molis, Calder 00:38.42 16 00:36.41 15 01:14.83 00:08.17 18

15 37 Tualatin Schott, Carson 00:38.07 15 00:36.87 17 01:14.94 00:08.28 16

16 14 Mountainside Allen, Trevor 00:38.94 18 00:36.35 14 01:15.29 00:08.63 15

17 28 Sunset Brooks, Ethan 00:39.57 22 00:37.17 18 01:16.74 00:10.08 14

18 17 Mountainside Jenison, Isaac 00:38.80 17 00:38.19 27 01:16.99 00:10.33 13

19 13 Southridge Loprinzi, Payton 00:39.61 23 00:37.44 19 01:17.05 00:10.39 12

20 20 Beaverton Colclazier, Brooks 00:39.22 20 00:38.11 24 01:17.33 00:10.67 11

21 36 Sunset MacDonald, John 00:39.01 19 00:38.35 28 01:17.36 00:10.70 10

22 81 Westview Yoo, Torsen 00:39.66 24 00:38.16 26 01:17.82 00:11.16 9

23 16 Sherwood Flier, Zac 00:39.90 26 00:38.15 25 01:18.05 00:11.39 8

24 18 Tualatin Clews, Ethan 00:36.51 6 00:41.85 43 01:18.36 00:11.70 7

25 19 Westview Mosser, Jacob 00:39.48 21 00:39.09 33 01:18.57 00:11.91 6

26 15 Tualatin Lien, Anders 00:41.14 32 00:37.95 21 01:19.09 00:12.43 5

27 87 Sherwood Allen, Will 00:40.50 29 00:38.67 29 01:19.17 00:12.51 4

28 41 OES Tsang, Tiger 00:40.48 28 00:38.95 31 01:19.43 00:12.77 3

29 10 Jesuit Lindgren, James 00:40.34 27 00:39.26 35 01:19.60 00:12.94 2

29 84 Sherwood Schaffer, Aron 00:39.77 25 00:39.83 37 01:19.60 00:12.94 2

31 31 Southridge Nokes, Blake 00:40.70 31 00:39.09 33 01:19.79 00:13.13 0

32 93 Beaverton Doss, Jacoby 00:40.57 30 00:40.20 39 01:20.77 00:14.11 0

33 26 Jesuit Hofford, Hudson 00:41.96 36 00:38.95 31 01:20.91 00:14.25 0

34 51 Westview Brinkmann, Otto 00:41.59 35 00:39.92 38 01:21.51 00:14.85 0

35 54 Beaverton Ross, Malcolm 00:41.36 33 00:41.35 41 01:22.71 00:16.05 0

36 29 Beaverton Folkestad, William 00:41.43 34 00:41.57 42 01:23.00 00:16.34 0

37 55 OES Zhao, Jason 00:42.21 37 00:42.43 45 01:24.64 00:17.98 0

38 32 Westview Wadia, Xerxes 00:44.63 43 00:40.63 40 01:25.26 00:18.60 0

39 70 ISB Mashaw, Ari 00:43.06 38 00:42.27 44 01:25.33 00:18.67 0

40 53 Tigard Saylor, Sam 00:43.74 39 00:42.74 47 01:26.48 00:19.82 0

41 63 Sherwood Harry, Micah 00:43.78 40 00:42.79 48 01:26.57 00:19.91 0

42 42 Jesuit Rugge, Garland 00:44.07 42 00:43.52 49 01:27.59 00:20.93 0

43 23 Newberg Rudolph, Jacob 00:49.65 48 00:38.05 22 01:27.70 00:21.04 0

44 56 Aloha Smith, Grant 00:44.01 41 00:44.53 52 01:28.54 00:21.88 0

45 44 Beaverton McCartney, Blaine 00:45.90 45 00:43.76 50 01:29.66 00:23.00 0

46 80 Westview Olson, Ari 00:45.56 44 00:44.34 51 01:29.90 00:23.24 0

47 89 Southridge Teed, Henry 00:47.33 46 00:47.34 57 01:34.67 00:28.01 0

48 62 Newberg Spry, Elton 00:50.11 50 00:45.07 53 01:35.18 00:28.52 0

49 58 Tigard Kubo, Beckett 00:49.67 49 00:46.63 54 01:36.30 00:29.64 0

50 57 Newberg Codiga, Ethan 00:50.13 51 00:46.70 55 01:36.83 00:30.17 0

51 74 Sherwood Perkins, Paxton 00:48.81 47 00:50.07 60 01:38.88 00:32.22 0

52 64 Sherwood Arthur, Braedyn 00:52.16 52 00:49.42 59 01:41.58 00:34.92 0

53 61 Tigard Taylor, Jordan 00:54.97 55 00:48.37 58 01:43.34 00:36.68 0
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54 82 Mountainside Beres, Jack 00:54.73 54 00:50.55 62 01:45.28 00:38.62 0

55 59 Tigard Hill, Sebastian 00:55.76 56 00:50.26 61 01:46.02 00:39.36 0

56 77 Southridge Berg, Charles 00:53.47 53 00:53.49 63 01:46.96 00:40.30 0

4 Sunset Duyn, Jackson DNF 00:34.52 3 0

12 Jesuit Barsotti, Jack DSQ 00:35.45 7 0

21 OES Shaffer, Lucas DSQ 00:39.71 36 0

22 Westview Hawkins, Parker DSQ 00:38.08 23 0

30 OES Oei-Johnson, Lachlan DNF 00:38.92 30 0

33 Liberty Luetkenhaus, Thomas DNF 00:42.69 46 0

52 Tigard Saier, Zack DNS DNS 0

66 Tigard Ouellette, Logan DSQ 00:47.10 56 0

72 Jesuit Davis, Luke DNF DNS 0
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Race 2 MT HOOD MEADOWS 2/1/2026

Varsity Giant Slalom GEMINI

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Sunset Total 03:30.65 Rank 1

1 Mullen, Jack 00:34.14 1 Mullen, Jack 00:32.52

24 Morris, Ethan 00:36.45 4 Duyn, Jackson 00:34.52

85 Mullen, Colin 00:37.03 01:47.62 85 Mullen, Colin 00:35.99 01:43.03

Team Tualatin Total 03:37.28 Time Diff. 00:06.63 Rank 2

8 Nguyen-Cunningham, Caspen00:36.30 8 Nguyen-Cunningham, Caspen00:34.96

18 Clews, Ethan 00:36.51 11 Mathis, Pierce 00:36.02

27 Candia, Hayden 00:37.15 01:49.96 27 Candia, Hayden 00:36.34 01:47.32

Team Mountainside Total 03:37.41 Time Diff. 00:06.76 Rank 3

5 Kratyuk, Mark 00:36.01 6 Morton, Jackson 00:35.03

6 Morton, Jackson 00:36.55 14 Allen, Trevor 00:36.35

40 Bousquet, Max 00:37.06 01:49.62 5 Kratyuk, Mark 00:36.41 01:47.79

Team OES Total 03:44.72 Time Diff. 00:14.07 Rank 4

9 Crosby, Brewster 00:36.56 86 Buckley, Jack 00:35.24

86 Buckley, Jack 00:37.28 9 Crosby, Brewster 00:36.24

41 Tsang, Tiger 00:40.48 01:54.32 30 Oei-Johnson, Lachlan 00:38.92 01:50.40

Team Jesuit Total 03:44.79 Time Diff. 00:14.14 Rank 5

2 Crespo, Xavier 00:34.65 2 Crespo, Xavier 00:33.44

10 Lindgren, James 00:40.34 12 Barsotti, Jack 00:35.45

26 Hofford, Hudson 00:41.96 01:56.95 26 Hofford, Hudson 00:38.95 01:47.84

Team Southridge Total 03:51.67 Time Diff. 00:21.02 Rank 6

25 Molis, Calder 00:38.42 25 Molis, Calder 00:36.41

13 Loprinzi, Payton 00:39.61 13 Loprinzi, Payton 00:37.44

31 Nokes, Blake 00:40.70 01:58.73 31 Nokes, Blake 00:39.09 01:52.94

Team Sherwood Total 03:56.82 Time Diff. 00:26.17 Rank 7

84 Schaffer, Aron 00:39.77 16 Flier, Zac 00:38.15

16 Flier, Zac 00:39.90 87 Allen, Will 00:38.67

87 Allen, Will 00:40.50 02:00.17 84 Schaffer, Aron 00:39.83 01:56.65

Team Westview Total 03:59.10 Time Diff. 00:28.45 Rank 8

19 Mosser, Jacob 00:39.48 22 Hawkins, Parker 00:38.08

81 Yoo, Torsen 00:39.66 81 Yoo, Torsen 00:38.16

32 Wadia, Xerxes 00:44.63 02:03.77 19 Mosser, Jacob 00:39.09 01:55.33

Team Beaverton Total 04:00.81 Time Diff. 00:30.16 Rank 9

20 Colclazier, Brooks 00:39.22 20 Colclazier, Brooks 00:38.11

93 Doss, Jacoby 00:40.57 93 Doss, Jacoby 00:40.20

54 Ross, Malcolm 00:41.36 02:01.15 54 Ross, Malcolm 00:41.35 01:59.66

Team Newberg Total 04:16.82 Time Diff. 00:46.17 Rank 10

7 Barre, Luc 00:37.70 7 Barre, Luc 00:36.24

23 Rudolph, Jacob 00:49.65 23 Rudolph, Jacob 00:38.05

62 Spry, Elton 00:50.11 02:17.46 62 Spry, Elton 00:45.07 01:59.36

Metro - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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Team Tigard Total 04:44.85 Rank 11

53 Saylor, Sam 00:43.74 53 Saylor, Sam 00:42.74

58 Kubo, Beckett 00:49.67 58 Kubo, Beckett 00:46.63

61 Taylor, Jordan 00:54.97 02:28.38 66 Ouellette, Logan 00:47.10 02:16.47

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00
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MT HOOD MEADOWS Giant Slalom Race 2 Varsity

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 59 Jesuit McCoy-Hansen, Lola 00:35.50 1 00:35.82 3 01:11.32 100

2 1 Liberty Danner, Lindsey 00:35.88 2 00:35.74 2 01:11.62 00:00.30 80

3 5 Southridge LaPorte, Teryn 00:37.28 5 00:36.36 4 01:13.64 00:02.32 60

4 4 Jesuit Ping, Elissa 00:36.98 3 00:36.74 5 01:13.72 00:02.40 50

5 66 Sunset Austermiller, Stella 00:37.11 4 00:37.03 6 01:14.14 00:02.82 45

6 8 Jesuit Ferguson, Lillee 00:37.48 6 00:38.21 7 01:15.69 00:04.37 40

7 37 Jesuit Crespo, Lucia 00:37.92 8 00:38.46 8 01:16.38 00:05.06 36

8 52 Sherwood Siler, Tatum 00:37.67 7 00:38.95 11 01:16.62 00:05.30 32

9 9 Beaverton Hansen, Claire 00:38.33 9 00:38.82 10 01:17.15 00:05.83 29

10 14 Sherwood Schaffer, Kacy 00:38.44 10 00:39.23 13 01:17.67 00:06.35 26

11 11 Westview Jacoshenk, Eleanor 00:39.30 11 00:39.20 12 01:18.50 00:07.18 24

12 2 OES Zak-Apperson, Skylar 00:43.01 22 00:35.55 1 01:18.56 00:07.24 22

13 12 Jesuit Johnson, Helena 00:40.30 13 00:39.45 15 01:19.75 00:08.43 20

14 46 OES Haladay, Claire 00:40.67 15 00:39.54 16 01:20.21 00:08.89 18

15 20 OES Shaffer, Mayalyn 00:40.28 12 00:40.44 18 01:20.72 00:09.40 16

16 10 Sherwood Lansing, Kahri 00:40.70 16 00:40.32 17 01:21.02 00:09.70 15

17 19 Westview Jacoshenk, Amelia 00:40.38 14 00:41.59 21 01:21.97 00:10.65 14

18 48 Jesuit Galloway, Claire 00:40.93 17 00:41.37 20 01:22.30 00:10.98 13

19 16 Beaverton McCartney, Maisie 00:40.99 18 00:41.33 19 01:22.32 00:11.00 12

20 15 Newberg Spry, Gracie 00:41.04 19 00:41.82 22 01:22.86 00:11.54 11

21 22 Sunset Kahm, Annalisa 00:41.39 20 00:42.57 23 01:23.96 00:12.64 10

22 18 Beaverton Hansen, Abigail 00:42.73 21 00:43.35 25 01:26.08 00:14.76 9

23 39 Tualatin Masalmeh, Sarah 00:44.27 23 00:43.18 24 01:27.45 00:16.13 8

24 65 Sunset Dunne, Josselin 00:46.25 27 00:44.40 26 01:30.65 00:19.33 7

25 41 Westview Taylor, Ashley 00:45.79 24 00:45.68 27 01:31.47 00:20.15 6

26 45 Beaverton Axton-Sams, Kendra 00:46.00 25 00:47.11 29 01:33.11 00:21.79 5

27 35 Sunset Aiken, Adriana 00:47.33 28 00:46.65 28 01:33.98 00:22.66 4

28 21 Southridge Munoz-Sanders, Alex 00:46.10 26 00:48.01 31 01:34.11 00:22.79 3

29 61 OES Anderson, Frances 00:49.18 30 00:47.70 30 01:36.88 00:25.56 2

30 32 Sunset Johnson, Teagan 00:48.07 29 00:48.84 34 01:36.91 00:25.59 1

31 57 Westview Suresh, Kaavya 00:49.66 31 00:49.71 35 01:39.37 00:28.05 0

32 54 Tualatin Borgman, Penelope 00:51.35 33 00:48.32 33 01:39.67 00:28.35 0

33 34 OES Jang, Hani 00:50.42 32 00:49.99 36 01:40.41 00:29.09 0

34 50 Tualatin Harris, Ruby 00:56.07 34 00:50.04 37 01:46.11 00:34.79 0

35 40 Sherwood Williams, Julia 00:58.63 35 00:53.41 38 01:52.04 00:40.72 0

36 53 Tualatin Rubio, Claire 01:00.14 36 00:56.78 39 01:56.92 00:45.60 0

37 55 Newberg Rudolph, Jessica 01:24.31 37 01:10.78 40 02:35.09 01:23.77 0

13 Mountainside Hillman, Kaya DNF 00:38.47 9 0

17 Southridge Hall, Kaylin DNF 00:39.34 14 0

29 OES Bull, Juliette DNS DNS 0

38 Beaverton Roe, Lizzy DSQ 00:48.05 32 0

43 Newberg Smith-Tristan, Violet DNS DNS 0

49 Tigard Welch, Kaeli DNS DNS 0

63 Newberg Hansen, Adele DNS DNS 0
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Race 2 MT HOOD MEADOWS 2/1/2026

Varsity Giant Slalom GEMINI

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Jesuit Total 03:40.73 Rank 1

59 McCoy-Hansen, Lola 00:35.50 59 McCoy-Hansen, Lola 00:35.82

4 Ping, Elissa 00:36.98 4 Ping, Elissa 00:36.74

8 Ferguson, Lillee 00:37.48 01:49.96 8 Ferguson, Lillee 00:38.21 01:50.77

Team Sherwood Total 03:55.31 Time Diff. 00:14.58 Rank 2

52 Siler, Tatum 00:37.67 52 Siler, Tatum 00:38.95

14 Schaffer, Kacy 00:38.44 14 Schaffer, Kacy 00:39.23

10 Lansing, Kahri 00:40.70 01:56.81 10 Lansing, Kahri 00:40.32 01:58.50

Team OES Total 03:59.49 Time Diff. 00:18.76 Rank 3

20 Shaffer, Mayalyn 00:40.28 2 Zak-Apperson, Skylar 00:35.55

46 Haladay, Claire 00:40.67 46 Haladay, Claire 00:39.54

2 Zak-Apperson, Skylar 00:43.01 02:03.96 20 Shaffer, Mayalyn 00:40.44 01:55.53

Team Beaverton Total 04:05.55 Time Diff. 00:24.82 Rank 4

9 Hansen, Claire 00:38.33 9 Hansen, Claire 00:38.82

16 McCartney, Maisie 00:40.99 16 McCartney, Maisie 00:41.33

18 Hansen, Abigail 00:42.73 02:02.05 18 Hansen, Abigail 00:43.35 02:03.50

Team Sunset Total 04:08.75 Time Diff. 00:28.02 Rank 5

66 Austermiller, Stella 00:37.11 66 Austermiller, Stella 00:37.03

22 Kahm, Annalisa 00:41.39 22 Kahm, Annalisa 00:42.57

65 Dunne, Josselin 00:46.25 02:04.75 65 Dunne, Josselin 00:44.40 02:04.00

Team Westview Total 04:11.94 Time Diff. 00:31.21 Rank 6

11 Jacoshenk, Eleanor 00:39.30 11 Jacoshenk, Eleanor 00:39.20

19 Jacoshenk, Amelia 00:40.38 19 Jacoshenk, Amelia 00:41.59

41 Taylor, Ashley 00:45.79 02:05.47 41 Taylor, Ashley 00:45.68 02:06.47

Team Tualatin Total 04:53.23 Time Diff. 01:12.50 Rank 7

39 Masalmeh, Sarah 00:44.27 39 Masalmeh, Sarah 00:43.18

54 Borgman, Penelope 00:51.35 54 Borgman, Penelope 00:48.32

50 Harris, Ruby 00:56.07 02:31.69 50 Harris, Ruby 00:50.04 02:21.54

Team Southridge Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99

5 LaPorte, Teryn 00:37.28 5 LaPorte, Teryn 00:36.36

21 Munoz-Sanders, Alex 00:46.10 17 Hall, Kaylin 00:39.34

17 Hall, Kaylin No Time 01:23.38 21 Munoz-Sanders, Alex 00:48.01 02:03.71

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Metro - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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MT HOOD MEADOWS Giant Slalom Race 2 JV

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 34 Sunset Duyn, Tanner 00:38.28 1 00:37.72 1 01:16.00 100

2 35 Tualatin Baker, Rylan 00:41.78 2 00:39.87 2 01:21.65 00:05.65 80

3 43 Tualatin Petterson, Arly 00:42.04 3 00:40.78 3 01:22.82 00:06.82 60

4 39 Tualatin Tsaknaridis, Teddy 00:42.52 4 00:41.24 5 01:23.76 00:07.76 50

5 38 Sunset Rains, Aiden 00:42.90 5 00:40.96 4 01:23.86 00:07.86 45

6 50 OES Pettersson, Jacob 00:44.29 6 00:42.93 7 01:27.22 00:11.22 40

7 73 OES West, Ben 00:46.26 9 00:43.70 8 01:29.96 00:13.96 36

8 88 OES Straub, Bennett 00:44.88 7 00:45.25 9 01:30.13 00:14.13 32

9 78 Tualatin Vest, Colton 00:48.65 10 00:42.64 6 01:31.29 00:15.29 29

10 46 Jesuit Wicker, Ben 00:46.15 8 00:45.27 10 01:31.42 00:15.42 26

11 102 Sunset Pfleiger, Michael 00:50.75 12 00:47.23 11 01:37.98 00:21.98 24

12 90 OES Kelleher, Harvey 00:49.45 11 00:49.29 14 01:38.74 00:22.74 22

13 71 Westview Arun, Aarnav Srisai 00:52.65 15 00:47.62 12 01:40.27 00:24.27 20

14 103 Sunset Karvelas, Andre 00:51.83 13 00:48.81 13 01:40.64 00:24.64 18

15 79 Jesuit Philipp, Daniel 00:53.37 16 00:52.13 15 01:45.50 00:29.50 16

16 91 OES McFarland, John 00:54.51 17 00:52.81 16 01:47.32 00:31.32 15

17 67 Tigard Lempner, Elliott 00:56.04 19 00:53.29 18 01:49.33 00:33.33 14

18 92 Westview Suresh, Karna 00:54.88 18 00:54.76 19 01:49.64 00:33.64 13

19 69 Jesuit Bansal, Arnav 01:02.24 20 00:55.36 20 01:57.60 00:41.60 12

47 Sherwood Burnett, Cole DNS DNS 0

48 Jesuit Burke, Geoff 00:51.94 14 DSQ 0

49 Tualatin Harris, Jackson DNS DNS 0

60 Jesuit Joshi, Anay DSQ DSQ 0

65 Sunset Kosaraju, Akshay DSQ 00:52.86 17 0

68 Tigard Chappell, Rowen DNF 01:09.47 21 0

83 OES Simpson-Nairn, Paddy DNS DNS 0
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Race 2 MT HOOD MEADOWS 2/1/2026

JV Giant Slalom GEMINI

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Tualatin Total 04:08.23 Rank 1

35 Baker, Rylan 00:41.78 35 Baker, Rylan 00:39.87

43 Petterson, Arly 00:42.04 43 Petterson, Arly 00:40.78

39 Tsaknaridis, Teddy 00:42.52 02:06.34 39 Tsaknaridis, Teddy 00:41.24 02:01.89

Team Sunset Total 04:17.84 Time Diff. 00:09.61 Rank 2

34 Duyn, Tanner 00:38.28 34 Duyn, Tanner 00:37.72

38 Rains, Aiden 00:42.90 38 Rains, Aiden 00:40.96

102 Pfleiger, Michael 00:50.75 02:11.93 102 Pfleiger, Michael 00:47.23 02:05.91

Team OES Total 04:27.31 Time Diff. 00:19.08 Rank 3

50 Pettersson, Jacob 00:44.29 50 Pettersson, Jacob 00:42.93

88 Straub, Bennett 00:44.88 73 West, Ben 00:43.70

73 West, Ben 00:46.26 02:15.43 88 Straub, Bennett 00:45.25 02:11.88

Team Jesuit Total 05:04.22 Time Diff. 00:55.99 Rank 4

46 Wicker, Ben 00:46.15 46 Wicker, Ben 00:45.27

48 Burke, Geoff 00:51.94 79 Philipp, Daniel 00:52.13

79 Philipp, Daniel 00:53.37 02:31.46 69 Bansal, Arnav 00:55.36 02:32.76

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Metro - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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MT HOOD MEADOWS Giant Slalom Race 2 JV

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 64 Jesuit Rauch, Millie 00:41.26 1 00:41.59 2 01:22.85 100

2 24 Jesuit Dorsh, Grace 00:42.08 3 00:41.44 1 01:23.52 00:00.67 80

3 27 Jesuit Tosch, Olive 00:42.42 4 00:41.60 3 01:24.02 00:01.17 60

4 23 Jesuit Johnson, Louisa 00:42.53 5 00:41.63 4 01:24.16 00:01.31 50

5 30 Jesuit Stephens, Shannon 00:43.24 6 00:42.46 6 01:25.70 00:02.85 45

6 26 Jesuit Colin, Stella 00:43.41 7 00:42.42 5 01:25.83 00:02.98 40

7 28 Jesuit Spink, Anna 00:44.55 8 00:43.67 8 01:28.22 00:05.37 36

8 62 Jesuit Herb, Sydney 00:46.07 9 00:43.45 7 01:29.52 00:06.67 32

9 25 Jesuit Rauch, Caroline 00:46.38 10 00:45.37 9 01:31.75 00:08.90 29

10 31 OES Majid, Ana 01:10.03 12 00:46.07 10 01:56.10 00:33.25 26

33 Jesuit Nanson, Lizzie DNS DNS 0

36 Jesuit Fricke, Ava 00:46.52 11 DNF 0

42 OES Putzolu, Gina DSQ 00:51.69 11 0

58 Jesuit Peele, Adrianne 00:41.82 2 DNF 0

67 Jesuit Steger, Amelie DSQ 00:59.48 12 0

2/1/2026Metro - Individual Results
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